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CITTÀ DI ALBANO LAZIALE

ELEZIONI COMUNALI DEL 14 GIUGNO 2015

MARINI BENEDETTI
Totale voti 

validi
Bianche Nulle Cont.

Totale 

voti non 

validi

ALBANO 3.736 3.023 6.759 34 222 1 257 7.016

CECCHINA 2.428 1.860 4.288 20 91 0 111 4.399

PAVONA 1.371 1.593 2.964 15 64 0 79 3.043

Totale 7.535 6.476 14.011 69 377 1 447 14.458

MARINI BENEDETTI

ALBANO 55,27% 44,73%

CECCHINA 56,62% 43,38%

PAVONA 46,26% 53,74%

Totale 53,78% 46,22%

ZONA

ZONA

RISULTATI

Voti validi Voti non validi

TOTALE 

VOTI

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

RISULTATI

Valori percentuali

Totale voti validi


